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David Kenneth Porter

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Kenneth Porter
Postcode ENS8 9BH

Date of birth July 1947

Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MAPLETOP ESTATES LTD
HALLMERE ASSOCIATES LTD
DAVID PORTER & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PERFECT SHELLS LTD
ORIGINAL DESIGN LTD
CURWEN PRINT STUDY CENTRE
LIMITED

CURWEN PRINT STUDY CENTRE
LIMITED

CAMBRIDGE REGIONAL
ADVERTISING PRACTIONERS
LIMITED

STRIKE (UK) LIMITED

THE PORTER AGENCY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

04596197
04250540
03304459

Number

06238889
05429867
02884510

02884510

05134264

04191519
01749709

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908548719

908548719

167 Turners Hill

Cheshunt

Herts

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
01/12/2002 Director
20/07/2001 Director
11/02/1997 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
08/05/2007 01/06/2009 Director

22/02/2006
06/09/2005

31/08/2004

22/05/2004

11/10/2002
01/12/1991

14/08/2006 Director
16/04/2018 Company

Secretary
16/04/2018 Director

Director

Director
Director



